
The Government of the Republic of Ghana
COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES YENDI

Telephone: 0244897753
Fax:
E-mail:
INFOATCOHSYENDI2007@GMAIL.COM

GAMANZI
Northern

Yendi Municipal
,

Ghana

Date 28/03/2024

In reply please quote
NR/CoHSY/GD/MEP/08/02/24
COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, YENDI
_____

RE: PROCUREMENT OF MERCHANDISE PRODUCT
SUB: NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD

1. Reference is being made to the bid documents submitted by 11/03/2024 , for the above
captioned matter.

2. Kindly be informed that the COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES YENDI ETC on
28/03/2024 , approved award of the contract to HARMONIOUS STREAM ENTERPRISE
For PROCUREMENT OF MERCHANDISE PRODUCT at the contract price of 63918.40
63918.40 VAT inclusive.
Congratulations for going through the evaluation process and as well on your winning
of contract. Hoping to have a successful business relationship with you. An award letter
would be sent to you and which supersede the E-Award Notification Letter. Thank you

_____


